Gantrischcup 2023

Punkte Schiitze
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Regamey Marcel
Hostettler Sarah
Rubi Marcel

Harri Fritz

Ruchti Dominic
R&z Hugo (SV)
Walti Hans
Hostettler Alfred (V)
Nydegger Andreas
Nydegger Martin
Walti Esther (U21)
Harri Janick  (U15)
Wiathrich Stefan
Harri Peter

Grogg Peter
Mitterer Barbara
Zwahlen Hans (SV)
Muri Sarah

Jg
74
91
96
72
94
53
71
57
73
70
2003
2008
83
73
67
91
44
83

3 Runde
Einzelresultate

Verein

PS Gurbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Gurbetal

PS Gurbetal

PS Gambach

PS Gurbetal

PS Gambach

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Gambach

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Gambach

PS Gurbetal

PS Gurbetal

PS Gurbetal

PS Gurbetal

PS Gambach

PS Gambach

PS Gurbetal

PK Belp

PS Gambach

PS Giirbetal

PS Schwarzenburg
PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien



